PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

155 Oro Blanco
172 Bandit's Renegade GGF

1 149 Miss Sarah Allen
150 Pistol Packing Annie
3 174 Crimson Playmate

149 Miss Sarah Allen
174 Crimson Playmate

3 172 Bandit's Renegade GGF
1 149 Miss Sarah Allen

2 155 Oro Blanco

3 163 I'Tunes

4 169 Jose's Rolling Thunder

1 150 Pistol Packing Annie
168 The Fashion Statement

151 Allen's Danni Delight
150 Pistol Packing Annie
149 Miss Sarah Allen

156 My Ravina

163 I'Tunes

155 Oro Blanco

157 Lime Light and Roses
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
174 Crimson Playmate

o OB W N

1 156 My Ravina

Class Description

Shown By

01 MODEL STALLIONS/GELDINGS

Parys Braxton
Jaimee Clary

02 MODEL MARES

Lexi Nelms
Morgan Hodge
Claire Winstead

03 YOUTH MODEL

Lexi Nelms
Claire Winstead
Ella McClintock

04 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - YOUTH

Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Ava Morgan
Laynie Baker

05 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - ADULT

Morgan Hodge
Whitley Strickland

06 TRAIL OBSTACLE

Morgan Hodge
Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Ava Morgan
Parys Braxton
Claire Winstead
Laynie Baker
Claire Winstead

07 LEAD LNIE
Caitlin Winstead

Owner

Parys Braxton
Jaimee Clary

Brenda Nelms
Morgan Hodge
Claire Winstead

Brenda Nelms
Claire Winstead
Jaimee Clary

Brenda Nelms
Parys Braxton
Shannon Morgan
Whitley Strickland

Morgan Hodge
Whitley Strickland

Jennifer Batts
Morgan Hodge
Brenda Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Shannon Morgan
Parys Braxton
Claire Winstead
Whitley Strickland
Claire Winstead

Caitlin Winstead
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

156 My Ravina

149 Miss Sarah Allen

116 Indigo 6

157 Lime Light and Roses
164 El Santos

168 The Fashion Statement
155 Oro Blanco

167 Call Me Jaeger Meister

o Ol W N

150 Pistol Packing Annie
173 It's Kitty Kat Ballou
3 168 The Fashion Statement

160 Call Me Sadie Wayne
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder

1 163 I'Tunes

158 Katie All Around

149 Miss Sarah Allen

166 I'm San Jose'

151 Allen's Danni Delight
165 An All Around Gem
154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

o OB W N P

1 163 I'Tunes
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder

164 El Santos
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
3 174 Crimson Playmate

158 Katie All Around
166 I'm San Jose'
3 151 Allen's Danni Delight

Class Description
Shown By Owner

08 GAITED JR HORSE (5 & UNDER) 2 GAIT, ENGLISH OPEN

Caitlin Winstead
Lexi Nelms
Brittany Chandler
Claire Winstead
Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts

Caitlin Winstead
Brenda Nelms
Brittany Chandler
Claire Winstead
Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Parys Braxton
Judith Hadley

09 ALL DAY PLEASURE- 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Morgan Hodge
Jaimee Clary
Whitley Strickland

Morgan Hodge
Angela Wright
Whitley Strickland

10 GREEN RIDER - 11 & UNDER, 2 GAIT OT

Kelsey Brady
Addi Calhoun

11 GREEN RIDER- 12 & OVER 2 GAIT OT

Ava Morgan

Jennifer Batts
Whitley Strickland

Shannon Morgan

12 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT AMATEUR OT

Grace Cozart
Lexi Nelms
Judith Hadley
Morgan Hodge
Emma Wood
Addie Braxton

Grace Cozart
Brenda Nelms
Judith Hadley
Jennifer Batts
Emma Wood
Jimmy Black

13 ACADEMY GAITED PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH

Ava Morgan
Addi Calhoun

Shannon Morgan
Whitley Strickland

14 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Emma Wood
Laynie Baker
Caitlin Winstead

Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Claire Winstead

15 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley
Morgan Hodge

Grace Cozart
Judith Hadley
Jennifer Batts
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner
16 NOVICE RIDER, 2 GAIT ENGLISH

Kelsey Brady Jennifer Batts

17 GAITED PLEASURE, AMATEUR 2 GAIT ENGLISH

1 160 Call Me Sadie Wayne

1 156 My Ravina

2 148 You Are Always On My Mind
3 157 Lime Light and Roses

g b~ WO NP

o OB W DN

H~ Lo N

116

149
165
154

170

156
155
148
163
157

158
151
149
166
165
154

170
168

150
167
157
156

Indigo 6

Miss Sarah Allen
An All Around Gem
Delight's Lady Rhythm

The Magic Button

My Ravina

Oro Blanco

You Are Always On My Mind
I'Tunes

Lime Light and Roses

Katie All Around
Allen's Danni Delight
Miss Sarah Allen

I'm San Jose'

An All Around Gem
Delight's Lady Rhythm

The Magic Button
The Fashion Statement

Pistol Packing Annie
Call Me Jaeger Meister
Lime Light and Roses
My Ravina

Caitlin Winstead
Lexi Nelms
Claire Winstead

Caitlin Winstead
Brenda Nelms
Claire Winstead

18 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH ADULT

Brittany Chandler

Brittany Chandler

19 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Lexi Nelms
Emma Wood
Addie Braxton

20 LITE SHOD, 2 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Whitley Strickland

Brenda Nelms
Emma Wood
Jimmy Black

Karie Webb

21 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT ENGLISH YOUTH

Caitlin Winstead
Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Ava Morgan
Claire Winstead

Caitlin Winstead
Parys Braxton
Brenda Nelms
Shannon Morgan
Claire Winstead

22 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Grace Cozart
Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms
Judith Hadley
Emma Wood
Addie Braxton

23 SSH, 2 GAIT, ENGLISH OPEN

Laynie Baker
Whitley Strickland

24 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT ENGLISH

Morgan Hodge
Jennifer Batts
Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead

Grace Cozart
Jennifer Batts
Brenda Nelms
Judith Hadley
Emma Wood
Jimmy Black

Karie Webb
Whitley Strickland

Morgan Hodge
Judith Hadley
Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

116 Indigo 6
174 Crimson Playmate

154 Delight's Lady Rhythm
156 My Ravina

169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
160 Call Me Sadie Wayne

o DN

174 Crimson Playmate

170 The Magic Button

155 Oro Blanco

154 Delight's Lady Rhythm
163 I'Tunes

g~ W DN

1 172 Bandit's Renegade GGF

150 Pistol Packing Annie

165 An All Around Gem
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
155 Oro Blanco

163 I'Tunes

o OB W N

151 Allen's Danni Delight
149 Miss Sarah Allen

174 Crimson Playmate

148 You Are Always On My Mind

149 Miss Sarah Allen

155 Oro Blanco

167 Call Me Jaeger Meister
174 Crimson Playmate

156 My Ravina

154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

o OB W N

148 You Are Always On My Mind

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

25 TRAIL PLEASURE, 3 GAIT ENGLISH OPEN

Brittany Chandler
Caitlin Winstead

Brittany Chandler
Claire Winstead

26 GAITED PLEASURE 11 & UNDER, ENGLISH

Addie Braxton
Caitlin Winstead
Addi Calhoun
Kelsey Brady

27 DOUBLE RIDER 2 GAIT OT

Caitlin Winstead
Laynie Baker
Parys Braxton
Addie Braxton
Ava Morgan

28 RACKING PLLEASURE OPEN OT

Jaimee Clary

29 WALKING SEAT EQUITATION, 2 GAIT

Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms
Emma Wood
Laynie Baker
Parys Braxton
Ava Morgan

30 WALKING SEAT EQUITATION, 3 GAIT

Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms

31 RIDE A 410 BUCK

Claire Winstead
Lexi Nelms

32 EGG & SPOON

Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts
Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Addie Braxton

Jimmy Black
Caitlin Winstead
Whitley Strickland
Jennifer Batts

Claire Winstead
Karie Webb
Parys Braxton
Jimmy Black
Shannon Morgan

Jaimee Clary

Morgan Hodge
Brenda Nelms
Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Parys Braxton
Shannon Morgan

Jennifer Batts
Brenda Nelms

Claire Winstead
Brenda Nelms

Brenda Nelms
Parys Braxton
Judith Hadley
Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Jimmy Black
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020

520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

o Ol W N

g~ W N

o OB W N

Nbr Horse

116 Indigo 6

149 Miss Sarah Allen

156 My Ravina

155 Oro Blanco

167 Call Me Jaeger Meister
168 The Fashion Statement
157 Lime Light and Roses

160 Call Me Sadie Wayne

148 You Are Always On My Mind
156 My Ravina
157 Lime Light and Roses

168 The Fashion Statement

156 My Ravina

157 Lime Light and Roses

155 Oro Blanco

148 You Are Always On My Mind
163 I'Tunes

169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
163 I'Tunes
160 Call Me Sadie Wayne

150 Pistol Packing Annie

165 An All Around Gem

148 You Are Always On My Mind
169 Jose's Rolling Thunder

154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

163 I'Tunes

155 Oro Blanco

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

33 GAITED JR HORSE (5 & UNDER) 2 GAIT WESTERN

Brittany Chandler
Lexi Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Parys Braxton
Jennifer Batts
Whitley Strickland
Claire Winstead

34 NOVICE RIDER - 2 GAIT WESTERN

Kelsey Brady

35 JACK BENNY (50 & OVER) 2 GAIT OT

No Entries

36 GAITED PLEASURE, AMATEUR 2 GAIT

Lexi Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead

37 SSH TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT OT

Whitley Strickland

Brittany Chandler
Brenda Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Parys Braxton
Judith Hadley
Whitley Strickland
Claire Winstead

Jennifer Batts

Brenda Nelms
Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead

Whitley Strickland

38 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN YOUTH

Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead
Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Ava Morgan

39 GREEN RIDER, 2 GAIT WESTERN

Addi Calhoun
Ava Morgan
Kelsey Brady

40 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION, 2 GAIT

Morgan Hodge
Emma Wood
Lexi Nelms
Laynie Baker
Addie Braxton
Ava Morgan
Parys Braxton

Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead
Parys Braxton
Brenda Nelms
Shannon Morgan

Whitley Strickland
Shannon Morgan
Jennifer Batts

Morgan Hodge
Emma Wood
Brenda Nelms
Whitley Strickland
Jimmy Black
Shannon Morgan
Parys Braxton
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

151 Allen's Danni Delight
149 Miss Sarah Allen

1 167 Call Me Jaeger Meister
150 Pistol Packing Annie
3 157 Lime Light and Roses

149 Miss Sarah Allen

174 Crimson Playmate
154 Delight's Lady Rhythm
157 Lime Light and Roses

A W N -

1 170 The Magic Button

1 169 Jose's Rolling Thunder
174 Crimson Playmate

3 164 El Santos

158 Katie All Around
151 Allen's Danni Delight

1 172 Bandit's Renegade GGF
1 169 Jose's Rolling Thunder

2 156 My Ravina

3 154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

4 160 Call Me Sadie Wayne

1 150 Pistol Packing Annie

2 173 It's Kitty Kat Ballou

3 168 The Fashion Statement
4 167 Call Me Jaeger Meister
1 170 The Magic Button

Class Description
Shown By Owner

41 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION, 3 GAIT

Morgan Hodge
Lexi Nelms

Jennifer Batts
Brenda Nelms

42 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN

Jennifer Batts
Morgan Hodge
Claire Winstead

43 WATER GLASS

Lexi Nelms
Claire Winstead
Addie Braxton
Caitlin Winstead

44 SSH LITE SHOD, 2 GAIT OT

Laynie Baker

Judith Hadley
Morgan Hodge
Claire Winstead

Brenda Nelms
Claire Winstead
Jimmy Black
Claire Winstead

Karie Webb

45 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT, WESTERN YOUTH

Laynie Baker
Caitlin Winstead
Emma Wood

Whitley Strickland
Claire Winstead
Emma Wood

46 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT

Grace Cozart
Morgan Hodge

47 RACKING PLEASURE OPEN OT

Jaimee Clary

Grace Cozart
Jennifer Batts

Jaimee Clary

48 GAITED PLEASURE, 11 & UNDER, 2 GAIT WESTERN

Addi Calhoun
Caitlin Winstead
Addie Braxton
Kelsey Brady

Whitley Strickland
Caitlin Winstead
Jimmy Black
Jennifer Batts

49 ALL DAY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT

Morgan Hodge
Jaimee Clary
Whitley Strickland
Jennifer Batts

50 LITE SHOD, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT

Whitley Strickland

Morgan Hodge
Angela Wright
Whitley Strickland
Judith Hadley

Karie Webb
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PPPWHANC Fall Frenzy 2020
520 County Home Rooad Smithfield, NC 27577

Angela Taylor - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

149 Miss Sarah Allen
165 An All Around Gem
3 154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

116 Indigo 6
164 EI Santos

1 174 Crimson Playmate

116 Indigo 6
174 Crimson Playmate

158 Katie All Around

149 Miss Sarah Allen

151 Allen's Danni Delight
166 I'm San Jose'

165 An All Around Gem
154 Delight's Lady Rhythm

o OB W N -

Class Description
Shown By Owner

51 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN YOUTH

Lexi Nelms Brenda Nelms
Emma Wood Emma Wood
Addie Braxton Jimmy Black

52 TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT WESTERN ADULT

Brittany Chandler Brittany Chandler
Kimberly O'Conner Emma Wood

53 SSH TRAIL PLEASURE, 2 GAIT YOUTH OT
No Entries
54 TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR, 2 GAIT OT

Claire Winstead Claire Winstead

55 TRAIL PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN OPEN

Brittany Chandler Brittany Chandler
Caitlin Winstead Claire Winstead

56 COUNTRY PLEASURE, 3 GAIT WESTERN OPEN

Grace Cozart Grace Cozart
Lexi Nelms Brenda Nelms
Morgan Hodge Jennifer Batts
Judith Hadley Judith Hadley
Emma Wood Emma Wood
Addie Braxton Jimmy Black
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